
Comune di Mori

Esercizio: 2020

RIACCERTAMENTO RESIDUI ATTIVI

INCASSI
MAGGIORI

ACCERTAMENTI O
INSUSSISTENZE

IMPORTO A INIZIO
ANNO

RESIDUO DA
CONSERVARE

CODIFICA ANNO

10.021,000,000,0010.021,001.01.01 2011

48.102,74-3.149,46627,3151.879,511.01.01 2013

59.365,949.230,483.422,9153.558,371.01.01 2014

430.224,2615.876,2310.613,23424.961,261.01.01 2015

59.967,621.322,8420.710,6279.355,401.01.01 2016

174.841,40-5.257,5919.273,86199.372,851.01.01 2017

294.824,65-3.851,2135.080,86333.756,721.01.01 2018

662.788,60-17.088,45664.239,151.344.116,201.01.01 2019

877.035,930,002.529.558,613.406.594,541.01.01 2020

3.283.526,55 -2.917,165.903.615,85 2.617.172,14Totale Codifica 1.01.01

10,110,0042,6152,722.01.01 2014

0,00199,10360.886,54360.687,442.01.01 2018

7.440,160,003.196.176,613.203.616,772.01.01 2019

3.214.517,270,001.252.441,434.466.958,702.01.01 2020

4.809.547,19 199,108.031.315,63 3.221.967,54Totale Codifica 2.01.01

50,580,000,0050,583.01.00 2006

889,920,000,00889,923.01.00 2007

982,830,000,00982,833.01.00 2008

894,350,00120,271.014,623.01.00 2009

1.161,920,007,021.168,943.01.00 2010

1.766,730,000,001.766,733.01.00 2011

3.891,22-0,03292,594.183,843.01.00 2012

3.678,030,000,003.678,033.01.00 2013

1.852,96-23,520,001.876,483.01.00 2014

2.200,130,0018,672.218,803.01.00 2015

3.143,580,00111,333.254,913.01.00 2016

637,06-558,02674,541.869,623.01.00 2017

1.594,480,00841,702.436,183.01.00 2018

2.682,70-0,80307.344,83310.028,333.01.00 2019
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344.475,500,00863.391,531.207.867,033.01.00 2020

1.172.802,48 -582,371.543.286,84 369.901,99Totale Codifica 3.01.00

100,000,000,00100,003.02.00 2007

111,160,000,00111,163.02.00 2010

0,00-614,600,00614,603.02.00 2013

34.657,29-16.206,391.830,5752.694,253.02.00 2015

53.903,48-7.528,751.542,7362.974,963.02.00 2016

84.671,64-148,471.385,3086.205,413.02.00 2017

80.628,940,006.174,8486.803,783.02.00 2018

55.018,15328,6510.746,7365.436,233.02.00 2019

30.156,090,0037.414,0167.570,103.02.00 2020

59.094,18 -24.169,56422.510,49 339.246,75Totale Codifica 3.02.00

31,270,000,0031,273.03.00 2014

7,630,000,007,633.03.00 2015

0,000,005,605,603.03.00 2019

15,550,001.929,921.945,473.03.00 2020

1.935,52 0,001.989,97 54,45Totale Codifica 3.03.00

0,000,00456.243,37456.243,373.04.00 2020

456.243,37 0,00456.243,37 0,00Totale Codifica 3.04.00

1.166,650,000,001.166,653.05.00 2008

78,920,000,0078,923.05.00 2009

169,400,000,00169,403.05.00 2012

256,200,000,00256,203.05.00 2014

256,200,000,00256,203.05.00 2015

1.165,770,000,001.165,773.05.00 2016

0,000,002.952,582.952,583.05.00 2018

4.018,50-4.658,90111.895,23120.572,633.05.00 2019

59.356,370,00213.858,33273.214,703.05.00 2020

328.706,14 -4.658,90399.833,05 66.468,01Totale Codifica 3.05.00
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196,170,000,00196,174.02.00 2011

4.459,620,000,004.459,624.02.00 2014

6.550,240,000,006.550,244.02.00 2016

112.042,280,000,00112.042,284.02.00 2017

193.654,920,0044.270,62237.925,544.02.00 2018

1.288.417,720,0033.928,991.322.346,714.02.00 2019

633.825,260,00305.780,94939.606,204.02.00 2020

383.980,55 0,002.623.126,76 2.239.146,21Totale Codifica 4.02.00

433,510,005.000,855.434,364.03.00 2020

5.000,85 0,005.434,36 433,51Totale Codifica 4.03.00

0,000,00492,68492,684.04.00 2019

6.095,190,006.100,0012.195,194.04.00 2020

6.592,68 0,0012.687,87 6.095,19Totale Codifica 4.04.00

0,000,0058.853,9558.853,954.05.00 2012

0,000,0054.907,3954.907,394.05.00 2019

1.125,000,0041.860,9442.985,944.05.00 2020

155.622,28 0,00156.747,28 1.125,00Totale Codifica 4.05.00

291,450,003.871,074.162,529.01.00 2019

90.553,170,001.089.141,871.179.695,049.01.00 2020

1.093.012,94 0,001.183.857,56 90.844,62Totale Codifica 9.01.00

5.164,570,000,005.164,579.02.00 1998

514,920,000,00514,929.02.00 2011

1,810,000,001,819.02.00 2012

0,000,004,004,009.02.00 2013

2,000,000,002,009.02.00 2015

2,000,000,002,009.02.00 2016

1.192,420,000,001.192,429.02.00 2017

2.838,610,000,002.838,619.02.00 2018

2,000,002.760,082.762,089.02.00 2019
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1.286,190,00368.375,77369.661,969.02.00 2020

371.139,85 0,00382.144,37 11.004,52Totale Codifica 9.02.00

12.127.204,58 -32.128,8921.122.793,40 8.963.459,93TOTALE GENERALE
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